LRF BLOCK
Leucite reinforced feldspathic
ceramic CAD/CAM block
CLINICIAN’S GUIDE
Beauty and
 strength in the
blink of an eye
2

Final result.
12
7. Order information
for CEREC®/inLab, per 5 pieces
876501 GC Initial LRF A1-HT-12
876502 GC Initial LRF A1-HT-14
876503 GC Initial LRF A1-HT-14L
876504 GC Initial LRF A1-LT-12
876505 GC Initial LRF A1-LT-14
876506 GC Initial LRF A1-LT-14L
876507 GC Initial LRF A2-HT-12
876508 GC Initial LRF A2-HT-14
876509 GC Initial LRF A2-HT-14L
876510 GC Initial LRF A2-LT-12
876511 GC Initial LRF A2-LT-14
876512 GC Initial LRF A2-LT-14L
876513 GC Initial LRF A3-HT-12
876514 GC Initial LRF A3-HT-14
876515 GC Initial LRF A3-HT-14L
876516 GC Initial LRF A3-LT-12
876517 GC Initial LRF A3-LT-14
876518 GC Initial LRF A3-LT-14L
876519 GC Initial LRF A3.5-HT-12
876520 GC Initial LRF A3.5-HT-14
876521 GC Initial LRF A3.5-HT-14L
876522 GC Initial LRF A3.5-LT-12
876523 GC Initial LRF A3.5-LT-14
z
L
M
A
 L
R
F
E
N
/D
E
 7
 6
8
03
/1
8
GC EUROPE N.V.
Head Office
Researchpark
Haasrode-Leuven 1240
Interleuvenlaan 33
B-3001 Leuven
Tel.	 +32.16.74.10.00
Fax.	+32.16.40.48.32
GC UNITED KINGDOM Ltd.
Coopers Court
Newport Pagnell
UK-Bucks. MK16 8JS
Tel.	 +44.1908.218.999
Fax.	+44.1908.218.900
GC Trademarks: DiaPolisher Paste, FujiCEM 2, Fuji PLUS, G-ænial Universal Flo, G-CEM LinkAce, G-CEM LinkForce,
G-Multi PRIMER, G-Premio BOND, Initial Firing Foam, Initial LRF Glaze Paste & Diluting Liquid, Initial Spectrum Stains
876524 GC Initial LRF A3.5-LT-14L
876525 GC Initial LRF B1-HT-12
876526 GC Initial LRF B1-HT-14
876527 GC Initial LRF B1-HT-14L
876528 GC Initial LRF B1-LT-12